07/04

S5AR 3/4” P Type N.m/Lbf.ft
Industrial Torque Wrench

' Norbar Torque Tools Ltd.

NORBAR TORQUE TOOLS LTD. Beaumont Road, Banbury, Oxfordshire. OX16 1XJ. UNITED KINGDOM
Tel: +44 (0) 1295 270333 Fax: +44 (0) 1295 753643 http://www.norbar.com



07/04 5AR 3/4” P Type N.m/Lbf.ft

RATCHET KIT 12307

~

- /\\\ 12188

</ <//122;321; N
12216.01 \

~ \

12216.02 ™ ™~

12216.01 © \
ﬁ )

27201

12216.01 25817
12359
@
0
25817 \ -
12359 THRUST WASHER SPARES KIT 12355 ~

Click on part number to add to billing list



07/04 5AR 3/4” P Type N.m/Lbf.ft

PART No QUANTITY DESCRIPTION

12188 1 BODY ASSY 5AR

12216.01 4 HARDENED THRUST WASHER
12216.02 13 WASHER 3/8"WHIT BR STEEL
12273 1 LVR ARM ASSY 5R & 5AR

12297 1 SQ DR ASSY 3/4"

12357 2 5AR PLUNGER & ROD WELDED ASSY
12359 2 END CAP - PLASTIC IND WRENCH
25259 1 SCR SHLD SKT 5/16BSW 1.1/2" LG
25817 2 NUT 3/8" BSF NYLOCK

25833 1 NUT 5/16" BSW STD

26038 1 RIVET OV.HD.3/16 SHK.x5/8

27201 2 BRG:THRUST NDL

27474 1 BRG BUSH 3/8"x1/2"x10.5mm
28099 4 SPRG/COMP 24.45DIAx241.5x6.7




	Page Turn: 
	12216: 
	01: 
	02: 
	01 txt: HARDENED THRUST WASHER
	02 txt: WASHER 3/8" WHIT BR STEEL

	12297 txt: SQUARE DRIVE ASSEMBLY 3/4"
	12297: 
	26038 txt: RIVET OV.HD.3/16 SHK.x5/8
	26038: 
	27474 txt: BEARING BUSH 3/8" x 1/2" x 10.5mm
	27474: 
	12355: 
	12307: 
	12307 txt: CLICK TO VIEW ASSEMBLY
	12355 txt: THRUST WASHER SPARES KIT
	12307a txt: RATCHET KIT
	12357: 
	12188 txt: BODY ASSEMBLY 5AR
	12188: 
	12273 txt: LEVER ARM ASSEMBLY 5R & 5AR
	12273: 
	27201: 
	27201 txt: THRUST NEEDLE BEARING
	12359: 
	12359 txt: PLASTIC END CAP
	25817: 
	25817 txt: NUT 3/8" BSF NYLOCK
	12357 txt: 5AR PLUNGER & ROD ASSEMBLY
	25259 txt: SCR SHLD SKT 5/16BSW 1.1/2" LG
	25259: 
	25833 txt: NUT 5/16" BSW STD
	25833: 
	How To?: Click on part number to add to billing list
	28099 txt: SPRING / COMP 24.45 DIA x 241.5 x 6.7
	28099: 


